
9.30am

1.30pm

6.00pm

9.30am

1.30pm

5.45pm MENS 060 FOURS

FINAL

9.30am

1.30pm

6.00pm

10.00am

3.00pm LADIES 050 TRIPLES MENS 050 TRIPLES

FINAL FINAL

9.30am

1.30pm

6.00pm

9.30am

2.00pm LADIES 060 PAIRS MENS 060 PAIRS

FINAL FINAL

6.00pm

9.30am

1.30pm

4.00pm

7.00pm

9.00am

11.30am

1.30pm   LADIES & MENS S 060 SINGLES

FINAL FINAL

4.00pm

9.30am

2.00pm

6.30pm

10.00am

2.30pm FAMILY PAIRS 

FINAL

06/03/2018

Saturday 7th April

MENS 060 FOURS 1st ROUND (16)

UNDER 25 CLUB DOUBLE RINK SEMI FINAL

UNDER 25 CLUB DOUBLE RINK FINAL MENS 060 FOURS QUARTER FINAL

REVISED TIMETABLE
NOTTINGHAM FINALS 2018

Sunday 8th April

MENS 060 FOURS

SEMI FINALS

LADIES YETTON PLATE FINAL MENS DENNY PLATE FINAL

Monday 9th April

MENS 050 TRIPLES 1st ROUND (16)

LADIES 050 TRIPLES 1st ROUND (16)

LADIES 050 TRIPLES QUARTER FINAL MENS 050 TRIPLES QUARTER FINAL

Tuesday 10th April

MENS 050 TRIPLES LADIES 050 TRIPLES

SEMI FINALS SEMI FINALS

Wednesday 11th April

MENS 060 PAIRS 1st ROUND (16)

LADIES 060 PAIRS 1st ROUND (16)

LADIES 060 PAIRS QUARTER FINAL MENS 060 PAIRS QUARTER FINAL

Thursday 12th April

MENS 060 PAIRS LADIES 060 PAIRS

SEMI FINALS SEMI FINALS

LADIES MASON TROPHY SEMI FINAL MENS OVER 60 DOUBLE RINK SEMI FINAL 

Friday 13th April

LADIES MASON TROPHY FINAL MENS OVER 60 DOUBLE RINK FINAL 

LIBERTY TROPHY MENS INTER COUNTY FINAL

LADIES 060 SINGLES 1st ROUND (16)

MENS 060 SINGLES 1st ROUND (16)

LADIES 060 SINGLES QUARTER FINAL MENS 060 SINGLES QUARTER FINAL

SEMI FINAL

Saturday 14th April

LADIES 060 SINGLES SEMI FINAL MENS 060 SINGLES SEMI FINAL

Sunday 15th April

FAMILY PAIRS 1st ROUND (16)

FAMILY PAIRS 

LIBERTY TROPHY MENS INTER COUNTY SEMI FINAL WILTSHIRE V KENT

Monday 16th April

QUARTER FINAL

LIBERTY TROPHY MENS INTER COUNTY SEMI FINAL NORFOLK V LINCOLNSHIRE

FAMILY PAIRS 


